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Art.Nr. Re-
flektor

Leis-
tung

Abmessungen Fas-
sung

Eingangs-
spannung

CRI Lichtfarbe Lichttem-
peratur

Licht-
leistung

Strahl-
winkel

Dimm-
bar

xx111

30 115 ES111
30 215 ES111
30 315 ES111

30 115 ES111D
30 215 ES111D
30 315 ES111D

ES111

ES111

15W

15W

Ø 111 × 89 mm

Ø 111 × 89 mm

GU10

GU10

230V AC

230V AC

>85

>85

Warmweiß
Neutralweiß
Kaltweiß

Warmweiß
Neutralweiß
Kaltweiß

2700K
4500K
6500K

2700K
4500K
6500K

1400
1450
1450

1400
1450
1450

24˚

24˚

NEIN

JA

30 112 QR111
30 212 QR111
30 312 QR111

QRB /
AR111

12W Ø 111 × 89 mm GU53 12V AC/DC 85 Warmweiß
Neutralweiß
Kaltweiß

2700K
4500K
6500K

1100
1150
1150

24˚ NEIN

30 112 ES111
30 212 ES111
30 312 ES111
30 112 ES111D
30 212 ES111D 
30 312 ES111D

ES111

ES111

12W

12W

Ø 111 × 66 mm

Ø 111 × 66 mm

GU10

GU10

230V AC

230V AC

>85

>85

Warmweiß
Neutralweiß
Kaltweiß
Warmweiß
Neutralweiß
Kaltweiß

2700K
4500K
6500K
2700K
4500K
6500K

900
930
930
900
930
930

24˚

24˚

NEIN

JA

PAR Lampen

31 116 E27
31 216 E27
31 316 E27

31 116 E27D
31 216 E27D
31 316 E27D

PAR38

PAR38

16W

16W

Ø 120 × 130 mm

Ø 120 × 130 mm

E27

E27

85-265V AC

230V AC

>85

>85

Warmweiß
Neutralweiß
Kaltweiß 

Warmweiß
Neutralweiß
Kaltweiß

2700K
4500K
6500K 

2700K
4500K
6500K

1250
1300
1300

1200
1250
1250

30 /̊60˚

30 /̊60˚

NEIN

JA

31 110 E27
31 210 E27
31 310 E27

31 110 E27D
31 210 E27D
31 310 E27D

PAR30

PAR30

10W

10W

Ø 95 × 113 mm

Ø 95 × 113 mm

E27

E27

85-265V AC

230V AC

>85

>85

Warmweiß
Neutralweiß
Kaltweiß 

Warmweiß
Neutralweiß
Kaltweiß

2700K
4500K
6500K 

2700K
4500K
6500K

900
950
950

850
900
900

30 /̊60˚

30 /̊60˚

NEIN

JA

Spot E27, E14, GU10, GU5.3, GU4

30 106 E27D
30 206 E27D
30 306 E27D

MR16 6W Ø 50 × 58 mm E27 230V AC >90 Warmweiß
Neutralweiß
Kaltweiß

2700K
4500K
6500K

560
570
580

38 /̊60˚ JA

30 106 E14D
30 206 E14D
30 306 E14D

MR16 6W Ø 50 × 76 mm E14 230V AC >90 Warmweiß
Neutralweiß
Kaltweiß

2700K
4500K
6500K

560
570
580

38 /̊60˚ JA

30 106 GU10D
30 206 GU10D
30 306 GU10D

MR16 6W Ø 50 × 58 mm GU10 230V AC >90 Warmweiß
Neutralweiß
Kaltweiß

2700K
4500K
6500K

560
570
580

38 /̊60˚ JA

30 107 MR16D
30 207 MR16D
30 307 MR16D

MR16 7W Ø 50 × 50 mm MR16/
GU5.3

12V AC/DC >90 Warmweiß
Neutralweiß
Kaltweiß

2700K
4500K
6500K

560
570
580

38 /̊60˚ JA

30 103 MR16D MR11 3W Ø 35 × 40 mm MR11/
GU4

12V AC/DC >85 Warmweiß 2700K 250 25˚ NEIN
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